Exide Product
Catalogue
EXIDE MILEAGE
Technical Speci�cations of Exide Mileage Range of Batteries
Battery
Nomenclature
Ref C20 Capacity
(Ah)
Maximum Overall Dimensions
(MM)
Nominal Filled
Weight
Electrolyte
Volume Charging Current
(A)
CCA at - 18°C  As
Per Acid Level
Indicator
Battery
Layout
L W H (KG) (LITRES) EN IEC SAE
FML8-ML35R 35 197 129 227 10.6 2.2 3 - 270 332 PRESENT Right
Layout
FML8-ML35L 35 197 129 227 10.6 2.2 3 - 270 332 PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-ML38B20L 35 197 129 227 10.5 2.2 3 - 270 332 PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-ML38B20R 35 197 129 227 10.5 2.2 3 - 270 332 PRESENT Right
Layout
FML8-ML40LBH 40 197 137 227 11 2 3 - 280 354 PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-ML40RBH 40 197 137 227 11 2 3 - 280 354 PRESENT Right
Layout
FML0-MLDIN50 50 207 175 190 14 2.8 4 405 - - PRESENT Left Layout
FML8-MLDIN65LH 65 278 175 175 18.4 3.5 5 500 - - PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-
ML45D21LBH
45 205 177 222 14.3 3.2 3.5 - 330 410 PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-ML55D23L 54 231 173 223 16 3.6 4.5 - 360 450 PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-
ML75D23LBH
68 231 175 223 17.3 3.5 5 - 450 565 PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-MLDIN44LH 44 210 175 175 13 2.6 3.5 360 - - PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-MLDIN55 55 242 175 190 16.8 3.35 4.5 480 - - PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-MLDIN55R 55 242 175 190 16.8 3.35 4.5 480 - - PRESENT Right
Layout
FML0-MLDIN60 60 242 175 190 16.8 3.35 5 500 - - PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-MLDIN44R 44 207 175 190 13 2.9 3.5 360 - - PRESENT Right
Layout
FML0-MLDIN80 80 315 175 190 22.8 6.2 6.5 760 - - PRESENT Left Layout
FML0-MLDIN66 66 278 175 190 20.1 3.8 5 590 - - PRESENT Left Layout
55 Month Warranty *
(30 FOC + 25 PRO-RATA)
* T&C Apply
Robust design - to take care of stringent

Ref C20 Capacity
(Ah)
Maximum Overall Dimensions
(MM)
Nominal Filled
Weight
Electrolyte
Volume Charging Current
(A)
CCA at - 18°C  As
Per Acid Level
Indicator
Battery
Layout
L W H (KG) (LITRES) EN IEC SAE
FEG0-GOLD32R 32 197 129 227 9.5 2.5 2.5 - 220 272 Not Present Right
Layout
FEG0-GOLD35R 35 197 129 227 10.5 2.2 3 - 270 332 Not Present Right
Layout
FEG0-GOLD35L 35 197 129 227 10.5 2.2 3 - 270 332 Not Present Left Layout
FEG0-GOLD65R 65 260 173 225 18.2 4.4 5 - 400 490 Not Present Right
Layout
FEG0-GOLD65L 65 260 173 225 18.2 4.4 5 - 400 490 Not Present Left Layout
FEG0-GOLD80R 80 305 173 225 23 4.9 6.5 - 420 530 Not Present Right
Layout
FEG0-GOLD88L 88 410 176 235 26.3 7 7 - 430 550 Not Present Left Layout
FEG0-GOLD100L 100 410 176 235 27.5 6.45 8 - 475 580 Not Present Left Layout
GEG0-GOLD130R 130 505 182 257 34.5 8.5 9 - 540 700 Not Present Right
Layout
FEG0-GOLD150R 150 508 222 257 41.5 10.9 10.5 - 640 785 Not Present Right
Layout
FEG0-GOLD180R 180 521 278 270 53.8 16 13 - 830 1050 Not Present Right
Layout
FEG0-GOLD100R 100 410 176 234 27.5 6.45 8 - 475 580 Not Present Right
Layout
FEG0-GOLD80L 80 305 173 225 23 4.9 6.5 - 420 530 Not Present Left Layout
FEG0-GOLD88R 88 410 176 234 26.3 7 7 - 430 550 Not Present Right
Layout
18 Month Warranty *
(FOC)
* T&C Apply

Ref C20 Capacity
(Ah)
Maximum Overall Dimensions
(MM)
Nominal Filled
Weight
Electrolyte
Volume Charging Current
(A)
CCA at - 18°C  As
Per Acid Level
Indicator
Battery
Layout
L W H (KG) (LITRES) EN IEC SAE
FXP0-XP800 80 305 173 225 23 4.9 6.5 - 420 530 Present Right
Layout
FXP0-XP880 88 410 176 233 26.3 7 7 - 430 550 Present Left Layout
FXP0-XP1000 100 410 176 233 27.5 6.45 8 - 475 580 Present Left Layout
FXP0-XP1300 130 505 182 257 35.2 8.3 9 - 560 720 Present Right
Layout
FXP0-XP1500 150 508 222 257 41.5 10.9 9 - 640 785 Present Right
Layout
FXP0-XP1800 180 521 278 270 55.3 15.8 13 - 830 1050 Present Right
Layout
FXP0-XP2000 200 521 278 270 57 15.5 14 - 910 1150 Present Right
Layout
FXP0-XP900 90 358 173 234 26.2 5.7 7 - 430 550 Present RIght
Layout
36 Month Warranty *
(18 FOC + 18 PRO-RATA)
* T&C Apply

Ref C20 Capacity
(Ah)
Maximum Overall Dimensions
(MM) Nominal Filled
Weight
Electrolyte
Volume
Charging Current
(A)
CCA at - 18°C  As
Per Acid Level
Indicator
Battery
Layout
L W H EN IEC SAE
FEC0-CABBY35R 35 197 129 227 10.5 2.2 3 - 270 332 Present Right
Layout
FEC0-CABBY35L 35 197 129 227 10.5 2.2 3 - 270 332 Present Left Layout
FEC0-
CABBY40LBH
40 197 137 227 11 2.1 3 - 280 354 Present Left Layout
FEC0-CABBY45L 45 237 128 227 13 3 3.5 - 330 410 Present Left Layout
FEC0-CABBY700L 65 260 173 225 18.1 4.4 5 - 400 490 Present Left Layout
FEC0-
CABBYDIN65LH
65 278 175 175 18.4 3.5 5 500 - - Present Left Layout
FEC0-CABBYDIN66 66 278 175 190 20.1 3.8 5 590 - - Present Left Layout
12 Month Warranty *
(FOC)
* T&C Apply
Robust Design: Battery can withstand the